.....

Crop -

% *
0

Applea B

& Dry

Apricots
Cherr;e s
Peaches
Plunms
Prunes .

Pears
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Quince
Berriei
Grapes
Hops
Vegetables

Walnuts

’ L

.4

cnop Pnonucnon AND VALUATION >
" Sonoma County ’

1930

. -:Produéfiop

1,355,000 boxes shipped
5,037 tons

25 tons

Royal Anne 1,676 tons
All Other 295 tons

Clings 320 tons
Frees 565 tons
2,182 tons
27,500 tons
1,890 tons shipped

5,025 tons dry
4 545 tons canned

280 tons
32,088 tons

9,966 tons

170 tons

Total
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$745,200
$1,133,315

$3,125

$197,000
(total for all)

$35, 400
(total for all)

$76,370
$1,650,000

$206, 140

(total for all)

$ 22, 400

$249,000

$59,500

$4,377,450



