## CROP PRODUCTION AND VALUATION Sonoma County

1930

Crop	Production	Valuation
Apples	- 	
	1,355,000 boxes shipped	\$745,200
" Dry	5,037 tons	\$1,133,315
Apricots	25 tons	\$3,125
Cherries	Royal Anne 1,676 tonsAll Other295 tons	\$197,000 (total for all)
Peaches	Clings320 tonsFrees565 tons	\$35, 400 (total for all)
Plums	2,182 tons	\$76,370
Prunes .	27,500 tons	\$1,650,000
Pears	1,890 tons shipped	\$206, 140
۳.	5,025 tons dry 4,545 tons canned	(total for all)
"		
Quince		
Berries	<b>280 tons</b>	\$ 22, 400
Grapes	32,088 tons	
Hops	9,966 tons	\$249,000
Vegetables		
Walnuts	<b>170 tons</b>	\$59,500
	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Total	\$4,377,450